
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
14:27:52.149 1 1:31.919 92.821 72 111 19

14:29:26.370 2 1:34.221 90.553 60 113 19

14:30:59.275 3 1:32.905 91.836 62 113 19

L3-31 - BO BIN -
14:28:58.691 1 1:39.901 85.405 69 112 19

14:30:32.477 2 1:33.786 90.973 73 117 19

14:32:07.252 3 1:34.775 90.024 65 113 19

14:33:41.492 4 1:34.240 90.535 73 115 19

14:35:15.849 5 1:34.357 90.423 67 112 19

14:36:51.508 6 1:35.659 89.192 69 115 19

L3-28 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
14:28:09.988 1 1:35.800 89.061 47 83 19

14:29:44.864 2 1:34.876 89.928 47 84 19

14:31:21.021 3 1:36.157 88.730 49 86 19

14:32:57.234 4 1:36.213 88.678 50 84 19

14:34:33.038 5 1:35.804 89.057 52 92 19

14:36:09.726 6 1:36.688 88.243 45 83 19

L3-30 - LEI TIAN -
14:29:30.642 1 1:38.815 86.343 73 111 19

14:31:07.840 2 1:37.198 87.780 81 114 19

14:32:46.538 3 1:38.698 86.446 79 114 19

14:34:25.062 4 1:38.524 86.598 79 113 19

14:36:02.172 5 1:37.110 87.859 75 116 19

14:37:40.640 6 1:38.468 86.647 82 113 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -
14:28:25.682 1 1:40.090 85.243 9 52 19

14:30:05.038 2 1:39.356 85.873 9 50 19

14:31:47.540 3 1:42.502 83.237 9 51 19

14:33:29.910 4 1:42.370 83.345 7 52 19

14:35:09.421 5 1:39.511 85.739 8 52 19

14:36:46.947 6 1:37.526 87.484 8 52 19

14:38:24.428 7 1:37.481 87.525 11 52 19

L3-19 - BRUCE YOUNG -
14:28:24.359 1 1:39.251 85.964 56 110 19

14:30:02.056 2 1:37.697 87.331 59 112 19

14:31:45.641 3 1:43.585 82.367 44 105 19

14:33:26.817 4 1:41.176 84.328 55 109 19

14:35:06.862 5 1:40.045 85.282 68 108 19

L3-05 - MIKE DELOACG -
14:28:50.249 1 1:46.194 80.344 91 112 19

14:30:29.814 2 1:39.565 85.693 53 114 19

14:32:11.015 3 1:41.201 84.307 91 113 19

14:33:51.989 4 1:40.974 84.497 93 115 19

14:35:30.277 5 1:38.288 86.806 92 115 19

14:37:15.081 6 1:44.804 81.409 93 111 19

14:38:54.947 7 1:39.866 85.434 88 115 19

L3-14 - GARRETT JOHNSON -
14:28:58.575 1 1:43.811 82.188 20 89 19

14:30:39.075 2 1:40.500 84.896 26 92 19

14:32:19.386 3 1:40.311 85.055 33 93 19

14:33:59.556 4 1:40.170 85.175 41 96 19

14:35:39.882 5 1:40.326 85.043 20 91 19

14:37:18.489 6 1:38.607 86.525 25 93 19

14:38:58.510 7 1:40.021 85.302 25 90 19

RP-32 - GREG ARNOLD -
14:33:49.238 1 1:43.014 82.824 74 114 19

14:35:28.582 2 1:39.344 85.883 73 116 19

14:37:16.943 3 1:48.361 78.737 77 116 19

14:38:55.745 4 1:38.802 86.355 70 119 19

L3-10 - JOE BROWN -
14:28:25.160 1 1:40.587 84.822 67 148 19

14:30:04.487 2 1:39.327 85.898 62 148 19



14:31:45.737 3 1:41.250 84.267 48 143 19

14:33:27.346 4 1:41.609 83.969 65 144 19

14:35:07.280 5 1:39.934 85.376 61 151 19

L3-23 - DAVID ANDERSON -
14:30:23.989 1 1:41.539 84.027 75 116 19

14:32:07.297 2 1:43.308 82.588 71 118 19

14:36:19.010 3 4:11.713 33.896 73 119 19

14:37:59.130 4 1:40.120 85.218 73 117 19

L3-11 - JAMES MCALLISTER -
14:28:18.990 1 1:42.301 83.401 82 115 19

14:30:01.476 2 1:42.486 83.250 87 116 19

14:31:46.371 3 1:44.895 81.338 92 113 19

14:33:28.813 4 1:42.442 83.286 84 117 19

14:35:10.841 5 1:42.028 83.624 90 115 19

14:36:53.363 6 1:42.522 83.221 85 114 19

14:38:36.673 7 1:43.310 82.586 91 117 19

L3-35 - PAUL GELDZILER -
14:29:24.223 1 1:43.586 82.366 89 118 19

14:31:06.521 2 1:42.298 83.403 88 116 19

RP-18 - ADEN THAO -
14:29:10.971 1 1:48.544 78.604 73 102 19

14:30:57.090 2 1:46.119 80.400 86 104 19

14:32:43.507 3 1:46.417 80.175 86 102 19

14:34:28.049 4 1:44.542 81.613 81 102 19

14:36:11.027 5 1:42.978 82.853 79 103 19

14:37:53.541 6 1:42.514 83.228 86 104 19

L3-01 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
14:29:05.489 1 1:48.142 78.896 36 90 19

14:30:51.909 2 1:46.420 80.173 41 91 20

14:32:34.439 3 1:42.530 83.215 20 82 19

14:34:18.870 4 1:44.431 81.700 23 82 19

14:36:01.671 5 1:42.801 82.995 27 83 19

14:37:45.246 6 1:43.575 82.375 23 83 19

L3-153 - YOJI NAKAMURA -
14:28:58.436 1 1:43.883 82.131 65 107 19

14:30:43.172 2 1:44.736 81.462 72 108 19

14:32:31.408 3 1:48.236 78.828 85 106 19

14:34:21.654 4 1:50.246 77.391 73 110 19

14:36:08.157 5 1:46.503 80.110 71 110 19

14:37:55.408 6 1:47.251 79.552 82 108 19

L3-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:29:09.884 1 1:52.165 76.067 88 115 19

14:30:56.671 2 1:46.787 79.897 89 115 19

14:32:41.545 3 1:44.874 81.355 75 116 19

14:34:26.280 4 1:44.735 81.463 86 115 19

L2-19 - JOHNNY GILLEY -
14:28:37.683 1 1:45.311 81.017 55 103 19

14:30:24.573 2 1:46.890 79.820 51 103 19

14:32:11.321 3 1:46.748 79.927 58 101 19

14:33:57.158 4 1:45.837 80.615 56 103 19

14:35:43.156 5 1:45.998 80.492 60 106 19

14:37:29.953 6 1:46.797 79.890 55 104 19

L3-16 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:30:35.918 1 1:46.056 80.448 59 103 19

14:32:23.222 2 1:47.304 79.512 62 103 19

14:34:10.873 3 1:47.651 79.256 62 104 19

14:35:57.463 4 1:46.590 80.045 59 106 19

14:37:43.352 5 1:45.889 80.575 55 102 19

L3-34 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
14:33:55.962 1 1:53.652 75.071 46 97 19

14:35:42.339 2 1:46.377 80.205 57 102 19

14:37:29.122 3 1:46.783 79.900 57 99 19

L3-25 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
14:29:10.769 1 1:49.792 77.711 65 107 19

14:30:59.501 2 1:48.732 78.468 73 107 19

14:32:48.040 3 1:48.539 78.608 79 107 19

L3-29 - JORGE ROMERO -



14:29:42.048 1 1:51.589 76.459 83 133 19

14:31:37.688 2 1:55.640 73.781 81 135 19

14:33:31.383 3 1:53.695 75.043 74 137 19

14:35:24.737 4 1:53.354 75.269 75 132 19

14:37:17.421 5 1:52.684 75.716 75 134 19

14:39:11.677 6 1:54.256 74.674 83 134 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/1/2020 02:41 PM


